Plac

Namn

Flickor B

1

Elisabeth Brandt

Klass b
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Mikael Waldt
Johan Kessels
Samuel Bystrém
Dick Nilsson
Conny Lekander
Anton Tibblin
Malin Jacobsson
Toni Nilsson
Malin Kessels
Peter Fransson
Stefan Nilsson
Anders Jénsson
Tord Carlsson
Johan Holmgren
Veronica Bladh

Klass ¢
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Jim Oskarsson
Sara Karlsson
Annika Lindstréom
Joakim Akesson
Lena Nilsson
Felix Hall

Jorgen Hoérberg
Glenn Marklund
Jens Arvidsson
Annika Persson
Lina Liljegren
Jan Johansson
Emma Ek

Lars Engstrand
Jan Hansen
Dieter Ernst
Joakim Lindstrém

22 May 2008

Resultatlista

NT, Perstorp

Nationell tavling 27 April 2008
Spelplats: Perstorp BGK Filt

Klubb

BGK Linjen

Perstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Solvesborgs BGK
Sdlvesborgs BGK
Sjovikens IF
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Linjen
Olofstroms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Ahus BGK
Perstorps BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Malmod BGK

Vinslévs BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Perstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Staffanstorps BGK
Asarums BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Kulladals BGK
Sjovikens IF

Ahus BGK

BGK Linjen

BGK Ringen

BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjé BGK
Kulladals BGK
Vinslévs BGK

S1

85

28
34
36
33
37
42
38
45
39
40
43
41
43
55
61

35
44
32
38
48
49
41
56
58
58
48
57
60
54
57
60
58

S2

80

36
34
33
42
43
41
37
43
42
43
38
42
48
47
42

43
36
43
49
47
53
48
42
46
43
54
52
53
47
48
55
57

S3

83

38
35
39
41
38
36
46
39
46
45
51

37
46
52
50
43
36
50
45
39
45
47
52
50
62
63
57
59

248

102
103
108
116
118
119
121
127
127
128
132
83

91

102
103

115
126
127
137
138
138
139
143
143
146
149
161
163
163
168
172
174

Snitt

82.7

34.0
34.3
36.0
38.7
39.3
39.7
40.3
42.3
42.3
42.7
44.0
41.5
45.5
51.0
51.5

38.3
42.0
42.3
45.7
46.0
46.0
46.3
47.7
47.7
48.7
49.7
53.7
54.3
54.3
56.0
57.3
58.0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass c

Camilla Forslund
Patric Fransson
Tommy Nilsson
Sandra Jonsson
Cecilia Fransson
Kim Bergstrém

Oldboys

Leif Nilsson

Glenn Johansson
Goran Andersson
Janos Czifrik
Hans-Martin Persson
Thomas Bladh

Kjell Hall

Goran Bengtsson
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10 Lars Jacobsson

11 Nils-Ake Nilsson

12 Tommy Mattisson
13 Per Tagesson

14 Ingemar Johansson

Lars-Erik Svensson
Lars Brandt

Ronny J6nsson
Evald Nilsson

Oldgirls

1 Agneta Bengtsson

2 Lena Persson

3 Ing-Mari Mattisson

4 Ann-Christin
Jacobsson

5 Ase Ek

6 Linda Iversen

7 Marianne Jénsson

Pojkar B

1 Alex Johansson

2 Simon Ryderdal
3 Anders Brandt

Veteran Damer

1 Mary Magnusson
2 Gun Britt Hansson

22 May 2008

Klubb

BGK Linjen
Olofstroms BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
BGK Ringen
Olofstréms BGK
Vaxjo BGK

Sjovikens IF
Malmé BGK
Asarums BGK
Malmé BGK
Malmé BGK
Malmé BGK

Staffanstorps BGK

Malmé BGK
BGK Linjen
Vinslévs BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Vinslovs BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen

Malmd BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Ringen
Sjovikens IF
BGK Ringen

Vinslévs BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen

Kulladals BGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

58
70
74
79
72
86

38
41
48
40
49
44
54
52
41
48
50
54
48
68
60
73
82

59
49
46
52

53
58
70

35
52
50

41
45

S2

67
61
60
63

66

34
34
34
41
36
42
39
40
53
51
50
53
48
51
78
66
75

47
54
56
58

64
58
58

30
43
48

41
38

S3 S:a

40
35
43
42
46
40
44
47
46
51
46
60

49

61
56

53
67

32
46
44

42
44

125
131
134
142
72

152

106
115
117
124
127
132
133
136
141
145
151
153
156
119
138
139
157

155
160
163
166

167
169
195

97
141
142

124
127

Snitt

62.5
65.5
67.0
71.0
72.0
76.0

35.3
38.3
39.0
41.3
42.3
44.0
44.3
45.3
47.0
48.3
50.3
51.0
52.0
59.5
69.0
69.5
78.5

51.7
53.3
54.3
55.3

55.7
56.3
65.0

32.3
47.0
47.3

41.3
42.3

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn

Veteran Damer

3 Mary-Anne Farm
5 Elsa Mellhorn
6 Elise Persson

Veteran Herrar

1 Alexandros Tassidis

2 Inge Josefsson

3 Hans Wijk

4 Kent Kirkegaard

5 Lars Olsson

8 Imre Czifrik

9 Nils-Erik Ekberg

10 Kenneth Granholm

11 Kjell Fredriksson

12 Lennart Malmberg

13 Olli Akesson

15 Gert Holmkvist

16 Sven Erik Persson

17 Henrik Mellhorn

19 Sven Olov Stigsson

20 Stig Lindqvist
Gert Svensson
Hans Henningsson
Curt Jarnestig
Rolf-Bérje Persson
Bengt Johansson
Osten Persson

Oppen A klass

Lars Peter Nilsson
Per Olof Isaksson
Filiph Svensson
Jan-Ake Persson
Gustav Bjornberg
Torbjérn Birgersson
Marcus Nilsson
Filip Johansson
Magnus Jeppsson
Daniel Kallstrém
Fredrik Tagesson
Andreas Widén
Joel Aronsohn
Mats Olsson
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22 May 2008

Klubb

Sjévikens IF
BGK Linjen
BGK Ringen

Solvesborgs BGK
Ahus BGK
Ahus BGK

BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF
Hjelmsjé BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Ahus BGK
Sjovikens IF
Vinslévs BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjo BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Ringen
Malmd BGK
Vinslévs BGK
Vinslévs BGK
BGK Ringen

Ahus BGK
Perstorps BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sjovikens IF
Tantogardens BGK
Asarums BGK
Ahus BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF

S1

54
62
59

35
36
34
49
40
37
43
45
44
46
47
54
57
53
58
57
62
58
59
59
62
70

32
36
34
31
35
29
32
29
36
41
31
36
36
45

S2

57
63
66

41
41
45
35
40
46
43
46
47
46
40
46
49
53
45
47
48
57
58
58
59
59

31
29
34
34
30
39
34
36
41
27
38
38
49
44

S3

54
70
72

33
39
42
38
44
45
43
42
44
45
50
47
45
50
59
67

28
30
32
36
36
35
38
39
27
36
42
44

165
195
197

109
116
121
122
124
128
129
133
135
137
137
147
151
156
162
171
110
115
117
117
121
129

91

95

100
101
101
103
104
104
104
104
111
118
85

89

Snitt

55.0
65.0
65.7

36.3
38.7
40.3
40.7
41.3
42.7
43.0
44.3
45.0
45.7
45.7
49.0
50.3
52.0
54.0
57.0
55.0
57.5
58.5
58.5
60.5
64.5

30.3
31.7
33.3
33.7
33.7
34.3
34.7
34.7
34.7
34.7
37.0
39.3
42.5
44.5

Sida

3
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Plac Namn

Oppen A klass

Andreas Feuk
Valentin Johansson
Johan Nilsson

22 May 2008

Klubb

BGK Linjen
Perstorps BGK
BGK Ringen

S1

52
48
67

S2

38
47
59

S3 S:a

- 126

Snitt

45.0
47.5
63.0

Sida

4

av



